
OFFICE BALLOT NAME ADDRESS PHONE ALT 

PHONE

EMAIL

TN Senate - Dist. 22 - R Doug Englen 1089 Jon Dr                     

Clarksville, TN 37043

249-3602 doug@dougenglen4tn.com 

TN Senate - Dist. 22 - R Bill Powers 812 River Run          

Clarksville, TN 37043

552-5536 980-6061 bill@wyattjohnson.com

TN Senate - Dist. 22 - D Ronnie L. Glynn 1191 Northfield Dr      

Clarksville, TN 37043

731-413-

2480

ronnie_glynn@yahoo.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 67 - R John W. Dawson 1262 Carnation Ct    

Clarksville, TN 37042

305-5506 johndawsontn@gmail.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 67 - D Jason Hodges 1185 Sand Stream Ct 

Clarksville, TN 37042

980-9630  rep,jason.hodges@capitol.tn.gov

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 68 - R Curtis Johnson 2599 Memorial Dr         

Clarksville, TN 37043

206-5229 a01cgj@hotmail.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 74 - R Jay D. Reedy 425 Coleman Ln                 

Erin, TN 37061

289-4921 rep.jay.reedy@capitol.tn.gov

State Executive Committeewoman - Dist. 22 - R Sharon Massey Grimes smassey@sharonmasseylaw.com

Circuit Court Judge, Part V - R Katy Olita 247 Porters Bluff Rd                    

Clarksville, TN 37040

246-6540 katyolita@gmail.com

Assessor of Property - R Erinne J. Hester 609 Idlewood Dr                       

Clarksville, TN 37043

320-2364 648-5709 ejhester@mcgtn.net

Highway Supervisor - R Jeff H. Bryant, Jr. 2821 Herndon Dr              

Clarksville, TN 37043

237-2833 jhbryant3325@gmail.com

Highway Supervisor - I Stayton D. Black, Jr. 1722 McWhorter Rd 

Cunningham, TN 37052

801-1964 648-5742 ramman3500@yahoo.com

Highway Supervisor - I Bryan Knight 5755 Louise Rd    

Cunningham, TN 37052

216-4910 648-5795 bryan.knight2007@gmail.com

School Board - Dist 2 Margaret M. Pace 1294 Morgan Rd           

Clarksville, TN 37040

647-4328 pacem@apsu.edu

School Board - Dist. 3 Herbert A. Nelson 156 Whitehall Dr        

Clarksville, TN 37042

503-9931 herbert.nelson@cmcss.net

School Board - Dist. 4 Kent Griffy 1925 York Rd                      

Clarksville, TN 37042

216-3050 mkgriffy@gmail.com

School Board - Dist. 4 Anne Murtha 4168 Moore Hollow Rd        

Woodlawn, TN 37191

206-6521 murtha.anne@gmail.com

School Board - Dist. 6 Charles (Charlie) 

Patterson

477 Pond Apple Rd  

Clarksville, TN 37043

647-4600 801-4722 cmjpatterson2166@gmail.com
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